
 
  DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER & PROJECT HEAD 

DURGAPUR STEEL THERMAL POWER STATION 

P.O.:ANDAL- 713 321 :  DIST.- BURDWAN 

Phone: 0341-2374553, Fax: 0341-2374338  

    Head office: 

DVC Towers,VIP Road    

Kolkata-54  

No. DVC/Tender/DSTPS/PH CIVIL-2/C&M Purchase & Contract/Works and Service/00054 Dated 

27/02/2023/e-Tender notice/ 384             dated 27/02/2023                                      

                                                           e –Tender Notice 

                                     (Short Advertisement Text for itj.gov.in) 

Damodar Valley Corporation invites online bids (e-tender followed by e- reverse bidding) from 

eligible  bidders for:-  

Tender Ref.No.  Description of 

Job 

Estimated basic Value   Tender 

downloading period 

and time 

 DVC/Tender/DSTPS/PH 

CIVIL-2/C&M Purchase & 

Contract/Works and 

Service/00054 Dated 

27/02/2023(Tender 

ID:2023_DVC_147117_1 in 

etenders.gov.in) 

 

 

Construction 

of R.C.C drain 

and footpath 

along the both 

side of RCC 

road from NH 

to Plant Main 

Gate at 

DSTPS, DVC, 

Andal 

Rs. 4,32,24,876.46 From 18:00 hrs  

01/03/2023 to 

29/03/2023upto 

11:00 hrs.  

     Advertisement web site http://itj.gov.in  . Also available in http://portal.dvc.gov.in and etenders.gov.in 

 

For further detail and to participate in the tender, please log on to website https://etenders.gov.in. Note: e-procurement 

Helpdesk Mobile No. 98316836901 / 8240124812. 

                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                  (Mrinal Kanti Mondal) 

                                                        

                                                                                                                SE(M),C&M,DVC, DSTPS,Andal 
  
 

 

http://itj.gov.in/
http://itj.gov.in/
http://portal.dvc.gov.in/

